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1 Kennedy
2 Arielle

3 Faith

4 Alyssa

5 Kalli

1 Scott

2 Michelle
3 Alicia

4 Marianne
5 Mindy

6 Shea

7 Kaitlyn

1 Heather
2 Natalie
3 Amy

4 Teri

5 Lori

6 Malerie
7 Emily

7 Dianna
9 Magen
10 Deborah
11 Fayra
12 Jeannette
1 Paulina
2 Maryann
3 Shelby

4 Kennedy
5 Jessica

0 Cathey
0 Paulina
0 Brandy
0 Sara

0 Amber

0 Cassidy
0 Spring

0 Maryann
0 Bobbie

Bruce
Jones
Field
Sullivan
Spraggins
Knoepfle
Battista
Stirling
Dixon
Whitney
Montgomery
Lane
Drayton
Staas
Slye

Silva
Bailey
Nielson
Harryman
Malley
Mello
Damonte
Staas
Stewart
Dodds
Terry
Cotter
Bruce
Dagostini
Vallerga
Dodds
Joseph
Montgomery
McGuire
Borges
Krogue
Terry
Wellman

Woodland
Speed

Dinky Donas Juliet

Sniper

Rich N Rawhide

Red

Jenos Red Ryder
Brand O Lena Chex
Jenos Hope & Faith
Blueberry Susan

Possum

Six Pack Of Bull

SO
Lola

Cutters Hotrod

Mazie

Lucky Patch of Fame

Turbo
Tally Ho

Dunn N Fancee

GG

Cats Smart Mate

Lucky

ImaBadCutterDeeMan
LWK Lena Bar Bert

Icy Ridge (Martini)

Big Daddy's Back

Fancy
Minnie
Tommy
Bandito

Tatango Twist Te
Okay To Shine

Frosted Fame
Lil Whiskey
KL Hya Penny

Doubles Last Smokum
The Check Is Mine
Alamitos Babe

Pending

J-001

H-011
s015
S-003
H-029
0-37

S-024
0-38

Pending

115.84
88.9
64.66
0

0
104.26
80.01
58.19
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77.23
59.27
43.1
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15.666
15.897
16.036
16.064
16.164
16.18
16.359
16.407
16.408
16.441
16.484
16.621
16.692
16.702
17.019
17.113
17.132
17.175
17.258
17.258
17.273
17.357
17.465
17.527
17.834
19.943
19.999
20.55
21.51
415.437
415.708
415.78
415.866
415.957
416.138
416.626
416.679
416.796
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